
   
714-836-1059 

MAS FINANCIAL SERVICES INFORMATION SHEET 
Rates Rates as low as 15.95% based on tier 1 credit and favorable deal structure.   

 
Discount Fees Flexible discount fees based on the overall aspects of the transaction  

 

Down Payment No minimum down based on customer’s ability to pay   

 
Program Structure  Rates/Fees/Advance may be higher or lower based on deal structure 
Maximum Loan Terms  Up to 60 months 
General Guidelines -Customers should have a stable history that shows ability and   
                                                           Willingness to pay 
 -No open bankruptcy 
 -No commercial purpose vehicles 
 -No Branded/ Salvaged Titles.  No unknown mileage, lemon law or  
                                                           Grey market vehicles. 
 -Approvals are good for 30 days.  
 -No seasonal employment 

 -No Due Dates after the 25th of the month 
 

Mas Contacts                             Main office:   714-836-1059       Local Fax   714-242-1763      Office Fax Numbers: 

                                                                                                                                                                                  Insurance   714-242-1749          
Funding Address:                                   Lienholder Address:                   Loss Payee Address:                   Admin         714-245-2365  
501 N Parkcenter Dr.                            PO BOX 295                                  PO BOX 295                                 Collections 714-242-1732 
Santa Ana, CA 92705                             Santa Ana, CA 92702                 Santa Ana, CA 92702                    
 

VP BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT:                           DEALER RELATIONSHIP MANAGERS: 
Louie Ceniceros                           Robert Mapp  (OC)                    David Hill  (Nor Cal)        Ron Crumer (Inland Emp) 
Work     714-427-4657                     Mobile: 714-271-2254                Mobile:  510-331-8999      Mobile:  909-870-8002 
Mobile  714-244-5517                     Efax:      714-242-1763                 Efax:       714-242-1763      Efax:       714-242-1763     
lceniceros@masfs.com                    rmapp@masfs.com                     dhill@masfs.com                rcrumer@masfs.com 
  

CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER:         Craig Pollard  (LA County)        FUNDING:    
Brent Braunstein                           Mobile: 714-785-4780                          Please send stips to WSFunding@masfs.com 
Work     714-427-4654                     efax:      714-242-1763                          Main:        714-427-4649 
Mobile  949-836-7999                     cpollard@masfs.com                            Jackie:       714-836-1059  X108  (Supervisor) 
Efax       714-242-9749                                                                                        Laura:       714-836-1059  X121 
bbraunstein@masfs.com              Alex Betancourt  (Arizona)                    Connie:    714-836-1059  X124 
                                                             Mobile: 602-904-9957                           Lillian:       714-836-1059 X129 
UNDERWRITING:                              Efax:      714-242-1763                           Gaby:       714-836-1059 X124 
Cyndi Lindsay                                    abetancourt@masfs.com 
Work     714-427-4609 
Mobile  951-741-1298 
clindsay@masfs.com 

SUBMIT APPLICATONS THROUGH DEALERTRACK OR ROUTE ONE 
Check us out at our website: WWW.MASFS.COM 
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